
Bombo

Instrumento I

Instrumento II

Instrumento III

Instrumento IV

Bm.

Ins. I

Ins. II

Ins. III

Ins.IV

9

Bm.

Ins. I

Ins. II

Ins. III

Ins.IV

16

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

3

4

2

4

/

Partitura

Recopilado en el carnaval con la fuerza del sol (Arica-Chile)

Tradicional

arr. Ximena Valverde
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